Contents

Provenance of the Essays and Acknowledgements

Introduction

Subjective

NN B W -

First Person Authority (1984)

Knowing One’s Own Mind (1987)

The Myth of the Subjective (1988)

What is Present to the Mind? (1989)
Indeterminism and Antirealism (1997)

The Irreducibility of the Concept of the Self (1998)

Intersubjective

j £
8.
9.

Rational Animals (1982)
The Second Person (1992)
The Emergence of Thought (1997)

Objective

10.

11.
12,
13,
14.

A Coherence Theory of Truth and Knowledge (1983)
Afterthoughts (1987)

Empirical Content (1982)

Epistemology and Truth (1988)

Epistemology Externalized (1990)

Three Varieties of Knowledge (1991)

Contents List of Volumes of Essays by Donald Davidson

Bibliographical References
Index

ix

Xiit

15
39
53
69
85

93

95
107
123

135

137
154
159
177
193
205

221
227
233



