## Contents

Provenance of the Essays and Acknowledgements	ix
Introduction	xiii
Subjective	1
<ol> <li>First Person Authority (1984)</li> <li>Knowing One's Own Mind (1987)</li> <li>The Myth of the Subjective (1988)</li> <li>What is Present to the Mind? (1989)</li> <li>Indeterminism and Antirealism (1997)</li> <li>The Irreducibility of the Concept of the Self (1998)</li> </ol>	3 15 39 53 69 85
Intersubjective	93
<ul> <li>7. Rational Animals (1982)</li> <li>8. The Second Person (1992)</li> <li>9. The Emergence of Thought (1997)</li> </ul>	95 107 123
Objective	135
<ul> <li>10. A Coherence Theory of Truth and Knowledge (1983)     Afterthoughts (1987)</li> <li>11. Empirical Content (1982)</li> <li>12. Epistemology and Truth (1988)</li> <li>13. Epistemology Externalized (1990)</li> <li>14. Three Varieties of Knowledge (1991)</li> </ul>	137 154 159 177 193 205
Contents List of Volumes of Essays by Donald Davidson	221
Bibliographical References	227
Index *	233